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 Principal Cindy Dunn dunnc@mdusd.org x 85800

Office Mgr Wendy Monino-Bentley moninobentleyw@mdusd.org x 85801

Elem Secy Diane Maroongroge maroongroged@mdusd.org x 85802
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B3     TK Linda Krikorian krikorianl@mdusd.org

B-4    K   TWDI Elle Riemquez (M-Th) 
Erin Reynolds (F)

riemqueze@mdusd.org
reynoldse@mdusd.org

B-4    K   TWDI Gina Khristo khristog@mdusd.org

B-5    K Anna Davis (M/Tu/W) 
Jen Winbery (W/Th/F) 

davisa@mdusd.org
winberyj@mdusd.org

B-6    K Crystal Thornby thornbyc@mdusd.org
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C-1 Rakel Cromwell cromwellr@mdusd.org

C-2 Maryanne Parker parkerm@mdusd.org

B-1         TWDI Stefanie Kay kays@mdusd.org

B-2         TWDI Adriana Giron  gironb@mdusd.org
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C-5 Laurna Bogni bognil@mdusd.org

C-6 Maria Sajjad sajjadm@mdusd.org

D-1         TWDI Tianna Young  youngtb@mdusd.org

D-2         TWDI  Evelyn Barrera  barrerae@mdusd.org
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D-3 Victoria Freitas freitasv@mdusd.org

D-4 Loretta Ramos ramosl@mdusd.org

D-5          TWDI Rosa Garcia  garciar@mdusd.org

D-6          TWDI Cesar Ceja  cejacaballeroc@mdusd.org
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C-10 Ingrid Wright wrighti@mdusd.org

C-11 Deanne Giffin giffind@mdusd.org

C-3          TWDI Emily Andrews andrewse@mdusd.org

C-4          TWDI Elianne Calender calendere@mdusd.org
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C-8 Sam Larson larsons@mdusd.org

C-9 Susan Spalding spaldings@mdusd.org

C-7         TWDI Seena Brownell brownells@mdusd.org

T-1          TWDI Dalia Malibran malibranmarind@mdusd.org
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T-2                       Vocal Music     
Instr. Music

David Wright  (M/Tu/W) 
Magic  Jaquez (Th)

wrightd@mdusd.org,
jaquezm@mdusd.org

T-3                       Enrichment Jerry Kilcorse (Th/Fri) kilcorsej@mdusd.org

MUR Annex        Speech Emily Kronick (M-F) ctkronicke@mdusd.org

Garden                 Garden Alice Burns (Tu-F) burnsbala@gmail.com

A-1/A-2               Art / STEAM Alisa Kutsel (Tu-F) kutsela@mdusd.org

Library                 Library Ms. Mullen (M/Tu) / Ms. Pallavi [Sub] 
(F)

mullena@mdusd.org 

A-3                       Learning Ctr Jenna Boyd (Resource Tch) / E. Lambert 
(SEA) 

boydj@mdusd.org / 
lambertes@mdusd.org

OT Ricardo Trujillo (W) cttrujillor@mdusd.org

B-Pod Office        ELD                      Carla Kalin-O’Connell  (M/W) kalinoconnellc@mdusd.org

C-Pod Office        Psychologist Nicole Anderson (M) andersonn@mdusd.org

T-3 Counselor Patty Hollander  (M/W: T3; Fri: Office) hollanderp@mdusd.org

Nurse Office         Nurse 

Head Custodian Jose Cancio canciojo@mdusd.org

Cafeteria Team Judy Jibson / Martha Gonzalez de Contreras jibsonj@mdusd.org

Instructional Assistants Noon Supervisors 

Christina Bowen Lauren Soh-Tse Shweta Blana Laya Erfani

Clara Ives Allison Tubio Amie Krueger Joan Reyes

Francisco Gonzalez Ellie Hilderbrand Kristina Reyes 


